

**RE-INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-089(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	no.	Project Billboard	5,500.00	5,500.00		
II	1.60	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	22,420.38	35,872.61		
III	100.00	ft	Drilled Well	622.29	62,229.20		
IV	1.00	lot	Electric Motor Pump with Accessories	142,515.31	142,515.31		
V	1.00	lot	Pumphouse	50,041.23	50,041.23		
VI	1.00	lot	Earthmount Concrete Reservoir	188,614.25	188,614.25		
VII	881.00	ln.m.	Pipelines	234.80	206,862.44		
VIII	33.00	no.	Service Connection	6,548.16	216,089.18		
IX	2.00	lot	Main Control Valve Box	3,796.83	7,593.66		
X	1.00	lot	Distribution Control Valve Box	16,130.25	16,130.25		
XI	498.00	ln.m.	Trench Excavation and Backfilling	72.78	36,242.24		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		967,690.37		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Water Supply Project
Place of Delivery: Housing Core Center, Mojon, Belison, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name